
Pulpit Supply Persons in Southeast Association of the Wisconsin Conference (UCC)

as of August 5, 2018

Title First Name Last Name Email Title/Status Phone Resides In Geographic Preference

Rev. Meredith Anderson mlat0407@yahoo.com Ordained (920) 901-9283 7304 W. Oklahoma Ave. Apt. 3 Southeast Association

West Allis, WI 53219

Rev. Ron Ballew popsballew@gmail.com Interim/Black Lives (414) 739-8119 4225 N 92
nd

 St. Madison/Milwaukee area 

Matter Workshop Wauwatosa, WI 53222 

Rev. Howie Beutler-Cruise hbeutler44@yahoo.com Retired (414) 412-0282 1104 E. Wilbur Ave. Metro Milwaukee

Milwaukee, WI 53207

Rev. Laura Blanco keys2joy@gmail.com Ordained (414) 391-8695 9310 N. Bethanne Dr. Milwaukee, Waukesha, Washington,

Brown Deer, WI 53223 Ozaukee Counties

Rev. Richard Broach rbroach01@gmail.com Retired (262)215-0964 W7955 Creek Rod Walworth, Waukesha, Milwaukee

Delavan, WI  53115 South Madison area

Rev. Jim Burd jkbehb@elknet.net Retired (262)379-1079 321 Westlawn Ave. Southeast Association

Elkhorn, WI 53121

Rev. Bev Davis bevblu@yahoo.com Ordained (715) 687-4568 1260 N. Prospect Ave. #108 Southeast Association

Milwaukee, WI 54202

Rev. Steve Davis sdavis33e@yahoo.com Retired (414)322-1094 1260 N. Prospect Ave. #108 Up to 30 miles from Milwaukee

Milwaukee, WI 54202

Rev. Keith Farnham kcfarnham@aol.com Retired (262) 538-1492 N82 W28281 Vista Drive Waukesha County

Hartland, WI 53029

Rev. Dr. Steven Hecky stevehecky88@gmail.com Retired (262) 408-9862 W177 N8848 Thomas Dr. Waukesha County

Menomonee Falls, WI  53051

Rev. John Helt johncliffordhelt@gmail.com Retired (262) 622-3165 2717 S. Wentworth Avenue Southeast Association

Milwaukee, WI 53207

Rev. Deborah Howland djhowland.205@gmail.com Interim (262) 853-0328 205 N. Porter Ave. Southeast Association

Waukesha, WI 53186

Rev. Lisa Irwin lmirwin2@hotmail.com Ordained (414) 881-1808 3150 S. 42nd St. Southeast Association

Milwaukee, WI 53215

Rev. Bonnie Jacque-Gorecki jacquebonnie@yahoo.com Licensed (651) 815-2964 121 S. 6th Street 75 miles of Cedar Grove

Cedar Grove, WI 53013

Rev. Russ Knoth rknoth@milwpc.com Retired (262) 251-4915 W178 N9748 Riversbend Southeast Association

Germantown, WI 53022

Rev. Ruth Krymkowski rkrymkowski@wi.rr.com Retired (414) 301-9866 (h) 6260 South Lake Dr. #716 Southeast Association

(414) 614-8546 (c) Cudahy, WI 53110

Rev. Howard Kusler hmakusler@att.net Retired (262) 338-6430 119 Cedar Ridge Drive #5108 Southeast Association

West Bend, WI 53095

Rev. Joyce Lawlor jdlawlor81@milwpc.com Related Ministry (414) 481-2811 (h) 3674 Ahmedi Ave. Southeast Association

(414) 581-0119 (c) St. Francis, WI 53235
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Ms. Margaret McFadden serendipity33@frontier.com Associate/Organist (262) 339-8690 1125 Edgewood Rd. Southeast Association

“Mugs” Kewauskum, WI 53040 Mailing: PO Box 373, Kewaskum

Rev. Bob Snyder rpswrites@hotmail.com Retired (414) 529-8529 12231 Parkview Lane Milwaukee/Waukesha Counties

Hales Corners, WI 53130 

Rev. Dale Stohre dalestohre@gmail.com Retired (414) 425-5079 (h) 9010 West Elm Court, Unit B Southeast Association

(414) 745-3615 (c) Franklin, WI 53132

Rev. David Strang ddstrang@sbcglobal.net Interim (847) 669-0234 12229 Latham Trail Southeast Association

Huntley, Il 60142 

Rev. Robert Wells justwells5050@gmail.com Ordained (414) 651-3737 8469 N. 50
th

 St. Milwaukee, Washington, Ozaukee 

Brown Deer, WI 53223 Counties

Rev. David Wernecke kdwerbec@yahoo.com Unassigned (920) 208-6409 1213 South 19th Street Southeast Association

Sheboygan, WI  53081

Ms. Christine Wilke christine.wilke@garrett.edu Approved for (414) 688-2503 4535 S. 112th St. Southeast Association

Ordination Greenfield, WI 53228

Mr. Paul Zachow paulzachow@yahoo.com Hospice Chaplain (262)261-5009 364 S. Tower Street Ozaukee, Washington, Milwaukee,

Saukville, WI Waukesha and Racine Counties

Rev. John Eyster jweyster@gmail.com Retired (608) 332-5811 3407 S. Alabama Avenue Milwaukee & Waukesha Counties

Milwaukee, WI  53207

Rev. Howard Hunt hleehunt48@gmail.com Retired (262) 902-2090 5000 Graceland Blvd. #207 Seatheast Association

Mt. Pleasant, WI  53406

Rev. Greg Young criticalincidentresponse@ Ordained (414) 573-6008 W160 N9693 Colonial Drive Seatheast Association

gmail.com Germantown, WI 53022
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